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03.07.2021

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 1
Vreni Schmid
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
262 Lopin InMy Bluejeans
343 Honolulu Lazy
73 Heaven Sent Ruby
86 You Rock My World
109 An Investing Blaze
280 Shez a Flatliner
84 Only Velvetational
10 Its Raining Men
254 All Eyez On Uz
2 GQH Lopin Gracious
56 I Batt You Love Me
60 Originally
83 Inviting a Blaze
136 Dressed For Tonite
179 This Machine Rocks
210 Sheza Fancy Thing
261 ItsTimeForFlatline
290 Kiss Bang Love
316 Wise N Blue
382 Sweet Machine Made
408 Perfect Blueillusion

15:42

Ergebnisse
1421 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Toniolli, Matteo
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Wolff, Lena

Long, Keith

Eck, Alexander
Bassi, Francesco
Pangrazio, Michele
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Kiihn, Arne

Bogl, Lena

Leiner, Nina
Gruber, Christina
Stors, Liz

Schwank, Marina
Mubhr, Sophie

Von Ramm, Jessika
Brieger, Annemarie
Muchenberger, Vera
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Van Aken, Alessia

Lenz, Carolin
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03.07.2021

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 2
Helga Hommel

Start-
nummer
343
262
73
86
109
280
56
84
10

60

83
136
179
210
254
261
290
316
382
408

15:42

Name des Pferdes

Honolulu Lazy

Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Heaven Sent Ruby
You Rock My World
An Investing Blaze
Shez a Flatliner

I Batt You Love Me
Only Velvetational
Its Raining Men
GQH Lopin Gracious
Originally

Inviting a Blaze
Dressed For Tonite
This Machine Rocks
Sheza Fancy Thing
All Eyez On Uz
ItsTimeForFlatline
Kiss Bang Love
Wise N Blue

Sweet Machine Made

Perfect Blueillusion

Ergebnisse

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

1421 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Marcuzzi, Elisa
Toniolli, Matteo
Wolff, Lena

Long, Keith

Eck, Alexander
Bassi, Francesco
Leiner, Nina
Pangrazio, Michele
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Bogl, Lena

Gruber, Christina
Stors, Liz

Schwank, Marina
Mubhr, Sophie

Von Ramm, Jessika
Kiihn, Arne
Brieger, Annemarie
Muchenberger, Vera
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Van Aken, Alessia

Lenz, Carolin

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth
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03.07.2021

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 3
Sylvia Eigler
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer

280 Shez a Flatliner

56 I Batt You Love Me

84 Only Velvetational
343 Honolulu Lazy

73 Heaven Sent Ruby
262 Lopin InMy Bluejeans

86 You Rock My World
109 An Investing Blaze
290 Kiss Bang Love

2 GQH Lopin Gracious

10 Its Raining Men

60 Originally

83 Inviting a Blaze
136 Dressed For Tonite
179 This Machine Rocks
210 Sheza Fancy Thing
254 All Eyez On Uz
261 ItsTimeForFlatline
316 Wise N Blue
382 Sweet Machine Made
408 Perfect Blueillusion

15:42

Ergebnisse
1421 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Bassi, Francesco
Leiner, Nina
Pangrazio, Michele
Marcuzzi, Elisa
Wolff, Lena
Toniolli, Matteo
Long, Keith

Eck, Alexander
Muchenberger, Vera
Bogl, Lena
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Gruber, Christina
Stors, Liz

Schwank, Marina
Mubhr, Sophie

Von Ramm, Jessika
Kiihn, Arne
Brieger, Annemarie
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Van Aken, Alessia

Lenz, Carolin
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03.07.2021

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 4
Sascha Ludwig

Start-
nummer
343
73
56
84
262
280
109
86
290

10

60

83
136
179
210
254
261
316
382
408

15:42

Name des Pferdes

Honolulu Lazy
Heaven Sent Ruby

I Batt You Love Me
Only Velvetational
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Shez a Flatliner

An Investing Blaze
You Rock My World
Kiss Bang Love
GQH Lopin Gracious
Its Raining Men
Originally

Inviting a Blaze
Dressed For Tonite
This Machine Rocks
Sheza Fancy Thing
All Eyez On Uz
ItsTimeForFlatline
Wise N Blue

Sweet Machine Made

Perfect Blueillusion

Ergebnisse

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

1421 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Marcuzzi, Elisa
Wolff, Lena

Leiner, Nina
Pangrazio, Michele
Toniolli, Matteo
Bassi, Francesco
Eck, Alexander
Long, Keith
Muchenberger, Vera
Bogl, Lena
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Gruber, Christina
Stors, Liz

Schwank, Marina
Mubhr, Sophie

Von Ramm, Jessika
Kiihn, Arne
Brieger, Annemarie
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Van Aken, Alessia

Lenz, Carolin

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth



